

Price List - CIOMIS

Valid from November 1, 2021. This Price list is valid for CIOMIS services ordered from November 1, 2021. All prices are quoted in EUR excluding VAT as imposed by the applied legal regulation.

1 Non-recurring fees - connection

1.1 Optical connections – Patch/Splice

Installation of optical cables will be based on customer requirements and technical possibilities of the provider. We can offer redundant cable routes to each of our MOR from the customer leased space.

Optical Connection Patch/Splice	One-time fee
Optical cable - 1 pair (MOR1 or MOR2)	800 EUR
Each additional pair up to 6 pair optical cable in MOR1 or MOR2	640 EUR
Optical cable - 6 pairs (MOR1 or MOR2)	1 600 EUR
Optical cable - 12 pairs (MOR2 or MOR1)	3 200 EUR
Optical cable - 24 pairs (MOR2 or MOR1)	6 000 EUR
Patch for an optical pair in v MOR1 or MOR2 - only new solution	100 EUR
Splice and Patch for an optical pair between MOR1 or MOR 2 to connect existing splice connections with a new patch connection	160 EUR
Splice and Patch for an optical pair between MOR1 and MOR 2 to connect existing splice connections with a new patch connection	320 EUR

The above prices are valid for cables with connectors LC / PC.

1.2 Optical cables - Direct

Installation of optical cables will be based on customer requirements and technical possibilities of the provider.

Optical cables - Direct	One-time fee
Optical cable - 1 pair	1 400 EUR
Optical cable - 6 pairs	4 000 EUR
Optical cable - 12 pairs	6 000 EUR
Optical cable - 24 pairs	8 000 EUR

The above prices are valid for cables with connectors LC / PC.

1.3 Metallic cables

Installation of metallic cables will be based on customer requirements and technical possibilities of the provider.

Metallic cables	One-time fee
Metallic cable - UTP Cat. 6	280 EUR
Metallic cable - E3	560 EUR

2 Monthly Recurring fee (price per calendar month) - connection

This Monthly Recuring fee (price per calendar month) the price will be invoiced to the customer on a regular basis along with other prices for data center services (it means with the same frequency monthly or quarterly).

Optical and metallic connections	Fee per month
Optical cable - 1 pair	20 EUR
Metallic cable (e.g. UTP (Cat.6) or coax cable)	10 EUR

3 Additional service

Additional service	Price
Cable paths above the racks for copper and fiber cables	Project specific
Infrastructure cabling between the customer's racks (metallic and optical)	Project specific